Výsledky 37. ročníku Běhu na Kluka 
21. května 2023
Muži
	Pořadí
	Start. 
číslo
	Jméno
	Ročník
	Oddíl/Město
	Hmotnost (kg)
	Čas

	
	
	
	
	
	Start
	Cíl
	Kaliště 1
	Kluk
	Kaliště 2
	Cesta zpět
	Cíl

	1
	66
	Šimon Havíř
	1998
	České Budějovice
	69,5
	67,6
	29:30
	1:03:46
	1:31:00
	1:01:21
	2:05:07

	2
	62
	Daniel Tomek
	1980
	Team Dejvid
	72,7
	70,7
	31:10
	1:07:30
	1:36:00
	1:01:28
	2:08:58

	3
	65
	Tomáš David
	1984
	Team Dejvid
	78,2
	76,1
	31:00
	1:07:59
	1:36:20
	1:02:41
	2:10:40

	4
	60
	Eduard Oplatek
	1975
	KTP Tábor
	85,4
	83,1
	30:30
	1:08:20
	1:40:00
	1:06:40
	2:15:00

	5
	61
	Pavel Schandl
	1987
	Nová Ves
	80,1
	77,5
	31:30
	1:08:50
	1:37:30
	1:08:34
	2:17:24



